
NAME PHONE EMAIL
Allsup, Ian (920) 903-6521 iallsup92@gmail.com

Barbiaux, Brian (920) 309-0677 bnbarbiaux@gmail.com

Caelwaerts, Nick (920) 680-4527 ncaelwaerts@aol.com

Caffrey, John (920) 366-3477 john.caffrey6@gmail.com

Challe, Pat (920) 536-3151 pnchalle@yahoo.com

Conard, Kyle (920) 445-4950 kconard34@yahoo.com

Dewolfe, Gary (920) 655-7841 gdewolfe72@gmail.com

Dorn, Matt (920) 606-8361 mattdorn44@yahoo.com 

Gardner, Mason (715) 303-8327 mmjg123@gmail.com

Hoppen, George (920) 619-8834 geohoppen@gmail.com

Horn, Zach (920) 422-2269 zacharydhorn2@gmail.com

Kline, Pete (920) 639-6915 pcmca19@gmail.com

Lawson, Kyle (920) 660-1080 lawsonks28@gmail.com

Leach, Justin (920) 471-6208 jusdleach@gmail.com

Luedke, Steve (920) 217-5630 stevepluedke@gmail.com

Luther, Mark (920) 217-6855 mpbgluth@gmail.com

Marsden, Mark (920) 501-8408 marsdenm5454@gmail.com

Mattson, Troy (920) 304-0135 troymarsha@charter.net

Meyer, Shannon (920) 417-6498 shannonjmeyer3@gmail.com

Moore, Anthony (207) 593-2141 amoore2407@yahoo.com 

Naze, Ben (920) 370-3912 bennaze02@yahoo.com

Nichol, Tom (920) 840-7055 tomn@ntmetals.com

Peterson, Mark (920) 217-9670 markpeterson704@gmail.com

Salmon, Paul (920) 470-9491 psalmon6@gmail.com

Schlender, Glen (920) 366-7762 schlender0613@gmail.com

Seidl, Adam (912) 464-1282 adam.seidl123@gmail.com

Sigmund, Brian (920) 366-1592 brian.sigmund@laforceinc.com

Slatky, Adam (920) 255-4933 adam.slatky@gmail.com

Stodola, Dick (920) 366-5101 rstodola2@gmail.com

Sweeny, Tom (920) 680-3162 Sweeney.c@att.net

Tassoul, David (920) 366-2659 dtassoul@new.rr.com

Tlachac, Kevin (920) 639-7623 tlachacwe3@yahoo.com

Tracey, Jay (630) 204-3532 jay.tracey@yahoo.com

Unger, Tony (920) 217-7319 Ungert66@yahoo.com

Van Dyke, Pete (920) 661-7475 peterjvandyke@outlook.com

Van Gemert, David (920) 655-8796 shark@new.rr.com

Vandertie, Kevin (920) 536-0672 kevinvandertie@gmail.com

VandeVoort, Matt (920) 217-2620 matt.vandevoort@quantumtechnologies.com

VanRite, Jessie (920) 371-4445 jv@assortedtrim.com

Wendtland, Bryan (920) 217-6714 bryanwendtland@yahoo.com

Wotachek, Tyler (920) 471-5794 ty.wotachek84@gmail.com

Wotruba, Dan (920) 680-2471 danielwotruba@gmail.com

Yunk, Jason (920) 559-9417 jasonyunk@gmail.com

6/20/2024

mailto:danielwotruba@gmail.com

